1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4.45 ± 0.25 4.10 ± 0.20 1.80 ± 0.20 0.80 ± 0.25 2.00 ± 0.20
19 22
21 25
27 31
11.6 13.5
16.3 18.8
SMD POWER COIL-JRPI 0402P
No.
Part No.
JRPI 0402P-R10M 3.2
4.80.22±20%
2.1 2.9 2.5
1.9 2.4 2.2
JRPI 0402P-3R3M
JRPI 0402P-1R5M
JRPI 0402P-2R2M 2.2±20%
3.3±20%
41 48
65 75
5.0
3.5
JRPI 0402P-8R2M 8.2±20% 140 168 2.2 2.0
4.5
JRPI 0402P-6R8M 6.8±20%
JRPI 0402P-R22M
JRPI 0402P-1R0M
JRPI 0402P-1R2M
JRPI 0402P-R68M
JRPI 0402P-R82M
0.68±20%
0.82±20%
1.0±20%
2.1
2.6 2.3
JRPI 0402P-100M 10±20% 165 215
131 157 2.4
JRPI 0402P-4R7M 4.7±20% 84 95 2.8 2.5 3.8 3.2
JRPI 0402P-5R6M 5.6±20% 97 115 2.6 2.3 3.2 2.8
■ FEATURES
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
1. Low loss realized with low DCR.
2. High performance realized by metal dust core.